 CHANGE ORDER

No. ___
DATE OF 1SSUANCE EFFECTIVE DATE
OWNER St. Charles Parish
CONTRACTOR DCR.Industrial Serv1ces Ine.
Contract:_West Bapk Water Plant Clarifier Treating Unit (6 MGD) Reconditioning —
Project: West Bank Water Plant Clarifier Treating Unit (6 MGD) Reconditioning
OWNER's Contract No. WWKS55 ENGINEER's Contract No, 8-108-6
ENGINEER C.1. Savoie Consuiting Engineers, Ine,
Youare directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents:
Description:
West Bank Water Plant Clarifier Treating Unit (6 MGD) Reconditioning
Reason for Change Order:
Change in Dates and Amount
Attachments: (List documents supporting change)
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: ; CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Price ' Original Contract Times; -
' Substantial Completion: 08/27/2009
$192,700.00 ' Ready for final payment:N/A,
o (days or dates)
Net Increase (Decrease) from previous Change Orders Net change from previous Change Orders No. ___to
No.__to___: No.
' . ) Substantlal Completion: /A,
$N/A Ready for final payment: N/A
_ (days)
Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Times prior to this Change Order:
' Substantial Completion; 08/27/2009
$192.700.00 . Ready for final payment: _N/A
(days or dates)
Net increase (decrease) of this Change Order: . || Net increase ('dacréaée) this Change Order:
Substantial Completion: _10/9/2009
$1.347.39 Ready for final payment: 43
“(days) .
Contract Price with all approved Change Orders: Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:
- Substantial Completion: 10/9/2009 Ready for final payment:
$194,047.39 : 43
' o : (days or dates)
RECOM D: APP%OVED ACCEPTED:
By & 274 ,/ By
E "” (Aughorized Signature) OWNER (Authorized Slgnature) CONTRXC d Signature)
Date: __//, ﬂf’//)’?’ Date: 12[ ! I Oq ‘Date:

EICDC 19143 B (1996 Edition)

Preparcd by the Engineers Joinl Contract Documents Commmittee and endorsed by The Assoeiated General Contractors of Americs and the Construction Specifications Institute,

00806 _revi
00806-1



